U
n
ve
n
te
d
 W
at

service support. Full details are contained in the Installation
Instructions supplied with each unit.
Ordering Guide
Model ErP rating Product Code Litres Rating
AL07/3 B 94 050 012 7 3.0kW @ 240V
(2.75kW @ 230V)
single phase AC
AL10/3 B 94 050 013 10 3.0kW @ 240V
(2.75kW @ 230V)
single phase AC
AL15/3 B 94 050 014 15 3.0kW @ 240V
(2.75kW @ 230V)
single phase AC
AL15/4.5 B 94 050 015 15 4.5kW @ 240V
(4.1kW @ 230V)
single phase AC
Dimensions
Model A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Empty Full
AL07/3 456 240 240 6.5 13.5
AL10/3 542 240 240 7.5 17.5
AL15/3 517 330 330 11.6 26.6
AL15/4.5 517 330 330 11.6 26.6 U
n
ve
n
te
d
 W
at
er
 H
ea
te
rs
 National Service Network
A nationwide network of experienced engineers is available to provide
fast and efficient on-site service support if required. Spare parts for
Santon products are readily available through a network of approved